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SPEBSQSA, Inc., Southern Division Quartet
Contest

Mid-Atlantic District, Southern Division, Quartet Finals, Reston, VA, May 23, 2003

Contest Legend: 1=Southern Division Quartet, 2=Southern Division Novice Quartet,

3=Southern Division College Quartet, 4=Dixie District College Quartet, 5=Western Division Quartet
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Quartet
Iguanas In Flight
(1

Hit Parade

(1

Floyd's

(1

Out of the Blue
(1

ENCORE!

(1

Crowning Touch
(1

Masquerade
(1,2)

Bachelor Party
(1

Over The Top
(1

Limited Edition
(1

Carousel

(1

Just In Time
(1,2)

Virginia Ham

(1

66 West

(1

Jack Of All Trades
(1

Mischief!

(1

Four In The Morning
(1.2)

Ricochet

(1

Always

(1

Ice Cream

(1

Autumn Leaves
(1

Spring Valley Union
(1

Trade Secret

Song
Hello Ma Baby

My Romance/It's You (Medley)

| Guess | Always Will

Roses Of Picardy

I'll Forget You

It's Only A Paper Moon

Lulu's Back In Town

Smilin' Through

Somebody Stole My Gal/Five Foot Two (Medley)
Beside An Open Fireplace

I Miss You Most Of All

It's A Sin To Tell A Lie

When You And | Were Young Maggie
Slippery Slide Trombone

Band Played On

All Dressed Up With A Broken Heart
Alabamy Bound

Bright Was The Night

Don't Cry, Little Girl, Don't Cry

Stars Fell On Alabama

Love/Eyes (Medley)

From The First Hello

Emaline

Always

Meet Me In St. Louis, Louis

Old St. Louie (Parody)

Midnight Rose

Don't Blame Me

Jeepers Creepers

Tie Me To Your Apron Strings Again
As Time Goes By

I Didn't Want To Fall

Sentimental Journey

That's An Irish Lullaby

Aura Lee/Love Me Tender - (Medley)
Lazy River

Where The Southern Roses Grow
It's A Sin To Tell A Lie

Little Girl

Let's Get Away From It All

Wedding Bells (Are Breaking Up That Old Gang
I Found A Million Dollar Baby

Story Of The Rose

Whispering

Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia

MuUs

220
205
216
213
195
196
192
189
193
191
194
195
200
191
187
190
191
184
194
186
175
172
169
167
167
163
180
152
170
179
156
170
166
173
169
167
172
164
161
160
170
166
158
160
206

PRS

221
226
221
221
202
203
197
203
197
192
182
184
187
181
185
187
192
187
183
185
185
183
187
184
179
186
179
179
173
175
176
180
166
168
168
174
163
159
161
165
173
176
156
156
220

SNG

229
239
221
218
220
213
192
203
203
193
202
205
194
183
188
190
190
181
183
175
182
184
180
174
185
172
181
171
168
166
173
172
170
168
163
164
169
168
164
169
148
145
165
161
223
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Total Avg
1340 74.4
1310 72.8
1229 68.3
1176 65.3
1169 64.9
1162 64.6
1136 63.1
1127 62.6
1125 62.5
1106 61.4
1081 60.1
1061 58.9
1052 58.4
1042 57.9
1031 57.3
1027 57.1
1011 56.2
1005 55.8

995 55.3

980 54.4

978 54.3

956 53.1
1277 70.9

10/2/2004



4) All Alone 197
Radio Daze Side By Side 191
(5) Tin Roof Blues 179
King Street Blues Listen To That Dixie Band 194
(5) After You've Gone 192

"lguanas In Flight" is the Division Champion.
Masquerade is the Novice Quartet Champion.

Trade Secret and King Street Blues are competing out of District for International Preliminary qualifying score only.

Radio Daze is competing out of Division for District qualifying score only.
Trade Secret is the Mid-Atlantic District College Quartet Champion
King Street Blues is the Dixie District College Quartet Champion

Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing
Roger McQuaid - JAD Bob Brock - EVG Don Challman - LOL Larry Deters - DIX
Bill Ray - JAD Kevin Keller - CSD Tom Schlinkert - DIX Don Kahl - SWD

Scott Kitzmiller - CAR Randy Stringfellow - FWD Jim Richards - LOL
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210
194
190
183
180

221
193
183
177
179
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1130 62.8
1105 61.4
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