OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., Southern Division Quartet Contest

Mid-Atlantic District, Southern Division, Quartet Finals, Reston, VA, May 23, 2003

Contest Legend: 1=Southern Division Quartet, 2=Southern Division Novice Quartet, 3=Southern Division College Quartet, 4=Dixie District College Quartet, 5=Western Division Quartet

	Quartet	Song	MUS	PRS	<u>SNG</u>	Total	<u>Avg</u>
1	Iguanas In Flight	Hello Ma Baby	220	221	229	1340	74.4
	(1)	My Romance/It's You (Medley)	205	226	239		
2	Hit Parade	I Guess I Always Will	216	221	221	1310	72.8
	(1)	Roses Of Picardy	213	221	218		
3	Floyd's	I'll Forget You	195	202	220	1229	68.3
	(1)	It's Only A Paper Moon	196	203	213		
4	Out of the Blue	Lulu's Back In Town	192	197	192	1176	65.3
	(1)	Smilin' Through	189	203	203		
5	ENCORE!	Somebody Stole My Gal/Five Foot Two (Medley)	193	197	203	1169	64.9
	(1)	Beside An Open Fireplace	191	192	193		
6	Crowning Touch	l Miss You Most Of All	194	182	202	1162	64.6
	(1)	It's A Sin To Tell A Lie	195	184	205		
7	Masquerade	When You And I Were Young Maggie	200	187	194	1136	63.1
	(1,2)	Slippery Slide Trombone	191	181	183		
8	Bachelor Party	Band Played On	187	185	188	1127	62.6
	(1)	All Dressed Up With A Broken Heart	190	187	190		
9	Over The Top	Alabamy Bound	191	192	190	1125	62.5
	(1)	Bright Was The Night	184	187	181		
10	Limited Edition	Don't Cry, Little Girl, Don't Cry	194	183	183	1106	61.4
	(1)	Stars Fell On Alabama	186	185	175		
11	Carousel	Love/Eyes (Medley)	175	185	182	1081	60.1
	(1)	From The First Hello	172	183	184		
12	Just In Time	Emaline	169	187	180	1061	58.9
	(1,2)	Always	167	184	174		
13	Virginia Ham	Meet Me In St. Louis, Louis	167	179	185	1052	58.4
	(1)	Old St. Louie (Parody)	163	186	172		
14	66 West	Midnight Rose	180	179	181	1042	57.9
	(1)	Don't Blame Me	152	179	171		
15	Jack Of All Trades	Jeepers Creepers	170	173	168	1031	57.3
	(1)	Tie Me To Your Apron Strings Again	179	175	166		/
16	Mischief!	As Time Goes By	156	176	173	1027	57.1
	(1)	I Didn't Want To Fall	170	180	172		
17	Four In The Morning	Sentimental Journey	166	166	170	1011	56.2
40	(1,2)	That's An Irish Lullaby	173	168	168	1005	0
18		Aura Lee/Love Me Tender - (Medley)	169	168	163	1005	55.8
	(1)	Lazy River	167	174	164	005	0
19	Always	Where The Southern Roses Grow	172	163	169	995	55.3
~~	(1)	It's A Sin To Tell A Lie	164	159	168	000	54.4
20	Ice Cream		161	161	164	980	54.4
		Let's Get Away From It All	160	165	169	070	54.0
21	Autumn Leaves	Wedding Bells (Are Breaking Up That Old Gang	170	173	148	978	54.3
	(1) Spring Valley Union	I Found A Million Dollar Baby Story Of The Base	166 159	176 156	145 165	056	52 4
22	Spring Valley Union	Story Of The Rose Whispering	158 160	156 156	165 161	956	53.1
	(1) Trade Secret	vrnspering Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia	160 206	156 220	161 223	1277	70.9
		Senumentai Gentieman From Georgia	200	220	225	1211	10.9

http://www.harmonize.com/mad/Contest Results/2003SouthernQtetConvResults.htm

(4)	All Alone	197	210	221		
Radio Daze	Side By Side	191	194	193	1130	62.8
(5)	Tin Roof Blues	179	190	183		
King Street Blues	Listen To That Dixie Band	194	183	177	1105	61.4
(5)	After You've Gone	192	180	179		

"Iguanas In Flight" is the Division Champion. Masquerade is the Novice Quartet Champion. Trade Secret and King Street Blues are competing out of District for International Preliminary qualifying score only. Radio Daze is competing out of Division for District qualifying score only. Trade Secret is the Mid-Atlantic District College Quartet Champion King Street Blues is the Dixie District College Quartet Champion

Panel: <u>Administrator(s)</u>	Music	Presentation	Singing
Roger McQuaid - JAD	Bob Brock - EVG	Don Challman - LOL	Larry Deters - DIX
Bill Ray - JAD	Kevin Keller - CSD	Tom Schlinkert - DIX	Don Kahl - SWD
	Scott Kitzmiller - CAR	Randy Stringfellow - FWD	Jim Richards - LOL

Page 1 of 1 - printed by Roger McQuaid using version 04.17 at 06:36 AM on May 24, 2003